

PROJECT TITLE: Willowdale and Beaupre Drainage Improvements

PROJECT NO: P090201-4

DATE & TIME: December 1, 2011 10:00AM



				Gilmore & Son C	nstruction, Corp Phylway Construction, LLC		ruction, LLC	Boh Bros. Construction, LLC		Volute, INC		Wallace C. Drennan, INC		Civil Construction, LLC		Sealevel Construction, INC		RAMJ Construction, LLC		Command Construction, LLC		Fleming Construction, LLC	
ITE	M DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$27,240.00	\$27,240.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
2	Install Steel Sheet Pile Coffer Dam @ Willowdale & Beaupre	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$44,820.00	\$44,820.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00
3	Install 88 INCH X 54 INCH RCPA @ Willowdale	1	LS	\$79,700.00	\$79,700.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$41,960.00	\$41,960.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$62,700.00	\$62,700.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$104,000.00
4	Install Box Culvert @ Beaupre	1	LS	\$84,500.00	\$84,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$81,500.00	\$81,500.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$111,000.00	\$117,120.00	\$117,120.00	\$165,800.00	\$165,800.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$248,600.00	\$248,600.00
5	Relocate Water Line @ Beaupre	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,620.00	\$9,620.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6	Relocate Water Line @ Willowdale	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,310.00	\$10,310.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
7	Construct New Drainage Manhole Casting and Outfall Pipe @ Willowdale	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,910.00	\$1,910.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
8	Install Riprap @ Beaupre	40	CY	\$155.00	\$6,200.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00	\$155.00	\$6,200.00	\$270.00	\$10,800.00	\$277.00	\$11,080.00	\$205.75	\$8,230.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$275.00	\$11,000.00
9	Install Riprap @ Willowdale	125	CY	\$155.00	\$19,375.00	\$130.00	\$16,250.00	\$155.00	\$19,375.00	\$272.00	\$34,000.00	\$222.00	\$27,750.00	\$182.25	\$22,781.25	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$185.00	\$23,125.00
10	Install 4" Asphaltic Roadway @ Willowdale	50	TON	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$415.00	\$20,750.00	\$310.00	\$15,500.00	\$568.00	\$28,400.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$410.00	\$20,500.00
11	Install Concrete Roadway @ Beaupre Dr	265	S.Y.	\$65.00	\$17,225.00	\$75.00	\$19,875.00	\$125.00	\$33,125.00	\$80.00	\$21,200.00	\$150.00	\$39,750.00	\$120.00	\$31,800.00	\$75.00	\$19,875.00	\$120.00	\$31,800.00	\$100.00	\$26,500.00	\$165.00	\$43,725.00
12	Relocation of Infrastructure	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
13	Install Concrete Headwalls @ Beaupre	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,830.00	\$16,830.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
	Total				\$312,000.00		\$347,675.00		\$377,100.00		\$388,600.00		\$397,580.00		\$407,621.25		\$436,175.00		\$445,250.00		\$498,000.00		\$707,750.00

Bid Certified By:	Mo Saleh, P.E.						
	December 2, 2011						

Corrected Total Amount